
3-8 Choir  
2023-24 
 
Rehearsals will take place on Wednesdays from 5:15 to 6:00 pm in room 202. Only those 
Wednesdays that we do NOT rehearse will be listed here. We will follow the church school 
calendar. 
 

Wednesday, September 13 Rehearsals Begin; 5:15 – 6:00 pm 
 
Sunday, October 1 Sing for 10:00 worship 
 
Sunday, November 5 Sing for 10:00 worship 
 

Wednesday, November 22: Thanksgiving Eve No Rehearsal 
 
Sunday, December 3 Sing for 10:00 worship 
 

Wednesday, December 20 No Rehearsal 
 

Wednesday, December 27 No Rehearsal 
 

Wednesday, January 3 No Rehearsal 
 
Wednesday, January 10 Rehearsals Resume; 5:15 – 6:00 pm 
 
Sunday, January 28 Sing for 10:00 worship 
 

Wednesday, February 14: Ash Wednesday No Rehearsal 
 
Sunday, February 25 Sing for 10:00 worship 
 

Wednesday, March 13: Spring Break No Rehearsal 
 

Wednesday, March 27: Holy Week No Rehearsal 
 
Sunday, April 14 Sing for 10:00 worship 
 
Sunday, May 12 Sing for 8:30 worship 
 


